O6nacTHble COpPeBHOBaHMSA MO NaaBaHuio “fleHuHrpagckas Jiura

ropog Bbipuua, 20 mapTa 2022roga

AucTtaHuna 12
20.03.2022 - 17:45

Manbunku, 4 x 50m BosnbHbI CTU/b

log poxaeHna 2012
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 2

2 Ck Bmd
3 cw Kusn
4 BOKCUTOTOPCKMiA paiion-1

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 PalioHHasa OHOCLU

2 LOKunC "HOHbIn YemnnoH"
3 KpoHWTaaTckuii p-H

4 ®CL, Bonxos

5 latunHckaa AHOCLU Ne 2
6 Kuposckas CLU

Ck Bmdp
cw Kusn
BokcuToropckuin panoH-1

PaioHHasa AHOCLL
LLOKunC "HOHbI Yemnmon"
KpOHLUTaATCKUiA p-H

®CL| Bonxos

atumHckas OHOCLL Ne 2
Kuposckas CLU

2595

2:50.00
2:40.00
2:21.00
2:33.00
2:45.00
3:34.00

®OK MBOY 0
"PaiioHHas AHOCLU"

www.lenswimming.ru

Cucrtema xpoHoMeTpaxa

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatig

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Leningard Region
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